M8/M12 PANEL
MOUNT AND PCB
CONNECTORS
TE Connectivity (TE)’s M8/M12 Panel Mount connectors are designed for safe and
reliable communication. With a broad portfolio and many configurations, the M8/M12
Panel mount product range offers maximum design flexibility and cost-efficiency. For
PCB boards.
As part of TE Connectivity’s extensive range of connectors, the M8/M12 connector

•	 Performance-enhancing: extending the lifetime and durability of equipment
INDUSTRIAL ///  M8/M12 PANEL MOUNT AND PCB CONNECTORS
ORDERING INFORMATION – M8 CONNECTORS
Part Number Description
T4041017031-000 M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR PCB
T4070014031-001 M8.MLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR WIRE
T4032014031-000 M8.MLE.PNLFRONT.3POS.STR
T4033014041-000 M8.FMLE.PNLFRONT.4POS.STR
T4040034041-000 M8.MLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR PCBSHLD
T4041037031-000 M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR PCBSHLD
T4070014041-001 M8.MLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR WIRE
T4073014031-001 M8.FMLE.PNLFRONT.3POS.STR WIRE
T4040034031-000 M8.MLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR PCBSHLD
T4041037041-000 M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR PCBSHLD
T4042014041-000 M8.MLE.PNLFRONT.4POS.STR.PCB
T4071017031-001 M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR WIRE
T4031017031-000 M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR
T4032014041-000 M8.MLE.PNLFRONT.4POS.STR.
T4042014031-000 M8.MLE.PNLFRONT.3POS.STR PCB
T4041017041-000 M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR PCB
Part Number Description
T4043014041-000 M8.FMLE.PNLFRONT.4POS.STRPCB
T4072014041-001 M8.MLE.PNLFRONT.4POS.STR WIRE
T4030014031-000 M8.MLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR
T4030014041-000 M8.MLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR.
T4043014031-000 M8.FMLE.PNLFRONT.3POS.STRPCB
T4073014041-001 M8.FMLE.PNLFRONT.4POS.STR WIRE
T4031017041-000 M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR
T4033014031-000 M8.FMLE.PNLFRONT.3POS.STR
T4071017041-001 M8.FMLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR WIRE
T4040014031-000 M8.MLE.PNLREAR.3POS.STR PCB
T4040014041-000 M8.MLE.PNLREAR.4POS.STR PCB
T4072014031-001 M8.MLE.PNLFRONT.3POS.STR WIRE
T4081122004-000 M8 Y DISTRIBUTOR MALE 4POS
T4082102004-000 M8 T DISTRIBUTOR MALE 4POS
T4082102003-000 M8 T DISTRIBUTOR MALE 3POS